
 

St Kevin’s Readers Roster: April-July 2019 
Date Vigil Sunday 7:30am Sunday 9am Sunday 10:30am Sunday 6pm 

7 April R Michael Wilkinson 
C  Petula David 

R Ron Brayan 
C Sophie Boland 

R Robert Tibbertsma 
C Melina Laguzza 

R Elsa Smallhorn 
C Ann Maher 

R Chris Small 
C William Tarnow-Mordi 

14 April R Norton Brown 
C Malcolm Chow 

R Ellen Parker 
C Paul Parker 

R Chris Hogan 
C Therese Nassif 

R Br John Curry 
C Elizabeth Fahey 

R Sophia Polson 
C Aaron Jonas 

21 April R Julie Murray 
C John Murray 

R Christine Dixon 
C Milly Farrell 

R Violet Harvey 
C Robert Tibbertsma 

R Domenica Li 
C Peter Zangari 

R Ray Kelly 
C Anne Kelly 

28 April R Liz Laybutt  
C Shiraan Fernando 

R Paul Porta 
C Leigh Scully 

R Rachel Debeck 
C Nicole Akdagcik 

R Cherry Angeles 
C Jay Angeles 

R Alessia DiBella 
C Nicole Williams 

5 May R Petula David 
C Michael Wilkinson 

R Michael Hill 
C Christine Dixon 

R Mark Young 
C Paul Ryan 

R Ethan Jumauan 
C Elsa Smallhorn 

R William Tarnow-Mordi 
C David Lalic 

12 May R John Murray 
C Julie Murray 

R Paul Parker 
C Ellen Parker 

R Melina Laguzza 
C Chris Hogan 

R Augustine Shi 
C  Vincent Shi 

R Vanessa Wei 
C Chris Small 

19 May R Malcolm Chow 
C Norton Brown 

R Sophie Boland 
C Paul Porta 

Family Mass R  Ann Maher 
C  Br John Curry 

R Anne Kelly 
C Ray Kelly 

26 May R Shiraan Fernando 
C Liz Laybutt 

R Milly Farrell 
C Michael Hill 

R Therese Nassif 
C Violet Harvey 

R  Elizabeth Fahey 
C  Domenica Li 

R Sophia Polson 
C William Tarnow-Mordi 

2 June R Michael Wilkinson 
C  Petula David 

R Leigh Scully 
C Ron Brayan 

R Robert Tibbertsma 
C Rachel Debeck 

R Jay Angeles 
C Cherry Angeles 

R Nicole Williams 
C Vanessa Wei 

9 June R Julie Murray 
C John Murray 

R Christine Dixon 
C Sophie Boland 

R Nicole Akdagcik 
C Mark Young 

R  Peter Zangari 
C  Ethan Jumauan 

R Aaron Jonas 
C Alessia DiBella 

16 June R Norton Brown 
C Malcolm Chow 

R Ellen Parker 
C Paul Parker 

R Paul Ryan 
C Melina Laguzza 

R Vincent Shi 
C Augustine Shi 

R Ray Kelly 
C Anne Kelly 

23 June R Liz Laybutt  
C Shiraan Fernando 

R Paul Porta 
C Milly Farrell 

R Chris Hogan 
C Therese Nassif 

R Elsa Smallhorn 
C Ann Maher 

R David Lalic 
C Sophia Polson 

30 June R Petula David 
C Michael Wilkinson 

R Michael Hill 
C Leigh Scully 

R Violet Harvey 
C Robert Tibbertsma 

R Br John Curry 
C Elizabeth Fahey 

R Chris Small 
C Vanessa Wei 

7 July R John Murray 
C Julie Murray 

R Ron Brayan 
C Christine Dixon 

R Rachel Debeck 
C Nicole Akdagcik 

R Domenica Li 
C Peter Zangari 

R Nicole Williams 
C  Aaron Jonas 

14 July R Shiraan Fernando 
C Liz Laybutt 

R Sophie Boland 
C Paul Porta 

R Mark Young 
C Paul Ryan 

R Cherry Angeles 
C Jay Angeles 

R Alessia DiBella 
C David Lalic 

21 July R Malcolm Chow 
C Norton Brown 

R Paul Parker 
C Ellen Parker 

R Melina Laguzza 
C Therese Nassif 

R  Ethan Jumauan 
C Elsa Smallhorn 

R Anne Kelly 
C Ray Kelly 

28 July R Michael Wilkinson 
C  Petula David 

R Milly Farrell 
C Michael Hill 

R Chris Hogan 
C Violet Harvey 

R Augustine Shi 
C  Vincent Shi 

R Vanessa Wei 
C  Sophia Polson 


